TRIPLE SWING ASSEMBLIES
R
R
COMPANY HISTORY
Yesterday... In 1970 we started manufacturing specialty irrigation repair products at Kbi.
Since the inception of Kbi, our foundation for success has been a combination of precise
engineering, high quality products and a commitment to total customer service.
Today... Building on a foundation of precise engineering and high quality, we use state of the

Series Page
Index/Company History 2
Part Number Guide 3
Triple Swing Unitized Body (Standard) TSA 4
Triple Swing Unitized Body (Short) TSS 5
Triple Swing Non-Standard Lie-Length TSL 6
Triple Swing Kit TSK 7
Triple Swing Economy TSE 8
Triple Swing Component TSI/TSO 9
Installation Guide 10
Specifications & Warranty 11
27781 Avenue Hopkins, Valancia, California 91355
661-257-3262 (local) 800-325-9468 (toll free)
661-257-4320 (fax)  • www.kbico.com
2
R
QUICK PART NUMBER GUIDE
TRIPLE SWING SERIES
TSA = Standard Length - Unitized
TSS = Short Length - Unitized
TSL = Long Length - Specify Length1
TSK = Kit Assembly (Add Sch 80 Pipe)
TSE = Economy Swing Assembly2
NOTES
* See specific page for all available configurations.
* (1) TSL - Add desired Lie length to suffix (ie: TSL - 1000 - TT16 = 16 inch).
* (2) TSE - Available in 0500/0750 - TT configurations only.
* (3) 0507 - Size available on TSE only.
OUTLET CONFIGURATIONS
A = ACME Thread
B = BSP Thread
C = Socket
R = Triple Out (MIPT)
T = MIPT Thread
XINLET CONFIGURATIONS
B = BSP Thread
C = Socket
L = Long Spigot (4”)
S = Standard Spigot
T = MIPT Thread
ABBREVIATIONS
BSP = British Standard Pipe
FIPT = Female Iron Pipe Thread
MIPT = Male Iron Pipe Thread
ACME = Male Acme Thread
3
TSX - XXXX - X X
SIZES AVAILABLE
Standard Inlet Outlet
0500 = 1/2” x 1/2”
0750 = 3/4” x 3/4”
1000 = 1” x 1”
1250 = 1-1/4” x 1-1/4”
1500 = 1-1/2” x 1-1/2”
Dual Size Inlet Outlet
05073 = 1/2” x 3/4”
1012 = 1” x 1-1/4”
1210 = 1-1/4” x 1”
1215 = 1-1/4” x 1-1/2”
1512 = 1-1/2” x 1-1/4”
STANDARD LENGTH UNITIZED BODY TSA SERIES
Kbi TSA series are excellent for use under sprinkler heads anywhere a high
quality installation is required. Allows sprinkler height and angle to be
adjusted and protects against lateral or mainline damage. O-ring
seals provide leak-free joints. Ideal for valve-in-head applications.
• Limited Lifetime Warranty.
• Full 360˚ adjustment / 3 planes.
• 315 psi @ 73˚ working pressure rating.
• Made of Sch80 HI-IMPACT PVC Type II material.
• All sizes available (1/2”-1 1/2”), including dual size.
• High quality EPDM O-ring/Acme thread seals.
• Reinforced Sch80 gusset design swing elbows (3/4” - 1-1/2”).
• Complies with all applicable ASTM and ANSI standards.
• Maufactured in the U.S.A. by Kbi.
• Lie Lengths:
1/2” (0500) = 10” 1-1/4” (1250) = 12”
3/4” (0750) = 10” 1-1/2” (1500) = 12”
1”    (1000) = 12”
4
TSA Available Part Numbers
OUTLET CONFIGURATIONS
MIPT Thread Socket Triple Out MIPT ACME Thread BSP Thread
(-_T) (-_C) (-_R) (-_A) (-_B)
MIPT Thread 1/2” TSA-0500-TT TSA-0500-TC TSA-0500-TR n/a TSA-0500-TB
(-T_) 3/4” TSA-0750-TT TSA-0750-TC TSA-0750-TR n/a TSA-0750-TB
1” TSA-1000-TT TSA-1000-TC TSA-1000-TR TSA-1000-TA TSA-1000-TB